LTC2066/LTC2067
1
Rev A
For more information www.analog.comDocument Feedback
TYPICAL APPLICATION
FEATURES DESCRIPTION
10µA Supply Current,
 Low IB, Zero-Drift Operational Amplifier

+IN, –IN, SHDN (Note 2) .................................. ±10mA
(Note 1)
ORDER INFORMATION
TAPE AND REEL (MINI) TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2066ISC6#TRMPBF LTC2066ISC6#TRPBF LHDB 6-Lead Plastic SC70 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2066HSC6#TRMPBF LTC2066HSC6#TRPBF LHDB 6-Lead Plastic SC70 –40°C to 125°C
LTC2066IS5#TRMPBF LTC2066IS5#TRPBF LTHCZ 5-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2066HS5#TRMPBF LTC2066HS5#TRPBF LTHCZ 5-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LTC2067IMS8#TRMPBF LTC2067IMS8#TRPBF LTHDC 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC2067HMS8#TRMPBF LTC2067HMS8#TRPBF LTHDC 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC2067IDD#TRMPBF LTC2067IDD#TRPBF LHDD 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2067HDD#TRMPBF LTC2067HDD#TRPBF LHDD 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
Contact the factory for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges. *The temperature grade is identified by a label on the shipping container.
Parts ending with PBF are RoHS and WEEE compliant.
Tape and reel specifications. Some packages are available in 500 unit reels through designated sales channels with #TRMPBF suffix.
Output Short-Circuit Duration
(Note 3) ..........................................Thermally Limited
Operating and Specified Temperature Range (Note 4)
LTC2066I/LTC2067I .............................–40°C to 85°C
LTC2066H/LTC2067H ........................ –40°C to 125°C
Maximum Junction Temperature .......................... 150°C
Storage Temperature Range .................. –65°C to 150°C
LTC2066 LTC2066
+IN 1